7 anos - Preliminar
28 de Octubre de 2023

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
Jueces / Jugdes: C: A.OLIVA - B: E.GUERRERO - B: .SANJUAN
Pista/Arena: Pista 1

os Hora
1 11:44
2 11:52
3 12:00
4 12:08

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

QUANTA COSTA
NONE / NONE // -/
NONE / NONE

DEGAS DE YMAS

NONE /NONE //-/
NONE / NONE

TRUENO
NONE /NONE //-/
NONE / NONE

TRASNOCHADOR
GARCIA
NONE /NONE // -/
NONE / NONE

L.A.C.

CM5391

CM5176

CM4630

CM4823

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALBARRAN
MARTIN,
Adrian

NONE / NONE

SOTO
GONZALEZ,
Rubén
NONE / NONE

DIAZ
SANCHEZ,
Rebeca
NONE / NONE

GARCIA
MARTIN, Radl

NONE / NONE

Campeonato Castilla la Mancha

L.D.N. Pais % E H

307149 ES
60129 ES
57302 ES
53677 ES

eQUILAIZ

Exp.
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